nit Am
enities

San Pedro Property 560 W
 4th | R

ent R
oll

SA
N

 P
ED

R
O

 P
R

O
PE

R
TY

 5
60

 W
 4

TH

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   San Pedro Property 560 W 4th 18

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Notes
1 2  bd + 1 ba 700 $2.14 $1,501.00 $2,100.00 03/01/2016
2 2  bd + 1 ba 700 $2.14 $1,501.00 $2,100.00 03/01/2010
3 1  bd + 1 ba 545 $3.30 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 *Vacant
4 1  bd + 1 ba 545 $3.30 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 *Vacant
5 1  bd + 1 ba 545 $2.43 $1,325.00 $1,800.00 05/01/2007

Totals /
Averages 3,035 $2.67 $7,927.00 $9,600.00

San Pedro Property 560 W
 4th | Financial Analysis

SA
N

 P
ED

R
O

 P
R

O
PE

R
TY

 5
60

 W
 4

TH

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   San Pedro Property 560 W 4th 20

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $95,124 92.1% $115,200 93.4%

Parking/Garage $6,000 5.8% $6,000 4.9%

Other Income $2,200 2.1% $2,200 1.8%

Gross Potential Income $103,324 $123,400

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $100,470 $119,944

Less Expenses $35,376 35.21% $35,960 29.98%

Net Operating Income $65,095 $83,984

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $13,062 $2,612 $13,062 $2,612

Insurance $2,800 $560 $2,800 $560

Management Fee $3,014 $603 $3,598 $720

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $600 $3,000 $600

Water / Sewer $4,500 $900 $4,500 $900

Landscaping $1,500 $300 $1,500 $300

Administration $1,500 $300 $1,500 $300

Utilities $1,500 $300 $1,500 $300

Trash Removal $4,500 $900 $4,500 $900

Total Operating Expense $35,376 $7,075 $35,960 $7,192

Reserves $500 $100 $500 $100

Expense / SF $11.67 $11.86

% of EGI 35.21% 29.98%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

San Pedro Property 560 W
 4th | D

em
ographics

SA
N

 P
ED

R
O

 P
R

O
PE

R
TY

 5
60

 W
 4

TH

06 Demographics

General Demographics

General Demographics   |   San Pedro Property 560 W 4th 22

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 37,025 109,804 220,604

2010 Population 38,206 111,011 223,621

2025 Population 36,877 110,055 220,118

2030 Population 37,804 108,593 215,960

2025 African American 2,974 7,144 13,462

2025 American Indian 796 1,929 3,679